Data Sheet
Version 06.00
Specifications
BROADCAST STANDARDS
FOR THE R&S®SMCV100B
VECTOR SIGNAL GENERATOR
Version 06.00, March 2022
2 Rohde & Schwarz Broadcast Standards for the R&S®SMCV100B Vector Signal Generator

Version 06.00, March 2022
 Rohde & Schwarz Broadcast Standards for the R&S®SMCV100B Vector Signal Generator 21
Ordering information
R&S®SMCVB-Bxxx = hardware option
R&S®SMCVB-Kxxx/KBxxx = software/keycode option
Designation Type Order No.
Options
Baseband enhancements
Enable broadcast standards R&S®SMCVB-K519 1434.3690.02
Baseband options
Baseband extension to 120 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMCVB-K521 1434.3554.02
Baseband extension to 160 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMCVB-K522 1434.3577.02
Baseband extension to 240 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMCVB-K523 1434.4050.02
Broadcast standards
AM/FM/RDS R&S®SMCVB-K155 1434.3719.02
DAB/T-DMB R&S®SMCVB-K156 1434.3731.02
DVB-C/ISDB-C R&S®SMCVB-K157 1434.3754.02
J.83/B R&S®SMCVB-K158 1434.3777.02
DRM R&S®SMCVB-K160 1434.3819.02
ATSC/ATSC-MH R&S®SMCVB-K161 1434.3831.02
ATSC 3.0 R&S®SMCVB-K162 1434.3854.02
DVB-T R&S®SMCVB-K163 1434.3877.02
DVB-T2 R&S®SMCVB-K164 1434.3890.02
ISDB-T/TSB R&S®SMCVB-K165 1434.3919.02
DTMB R&S®SMCVB-K166 1434.3931.02
DVB-S/DVB-S2 R&S®SMCVB-K167 1434.3954.02
DVB-S2x R&S®SMCVB-K168 1434.3977.02
Waveform libraries (available for download at customer web)
DAB/T-DMB waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV10 1434.5340.02
DRM waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV11 1434.5370.02
DRM+ waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV12 1434.5405.02
HD radio waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV13 1434.5434.02
XM radio waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV14 1434.5463.02
DVB-T2 waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV15 1434.5492.02
ATSC 3.0 waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV16 1434.5528.02
Digital TV interferer waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV17 1434.5557.02
Cable interferer waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV18 1434.5586.02
Satellite interferer waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV19 1434.5611.02
China digital radio waveforms R&S®SMCVB-KV20 1434.5892.02
Transport stream libraries for broadcast standards (available for download at customer web)
DAB/T-DMB stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS10 1434.4896.02
DAB+ stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS11 1434.4938.02
ISDB-T stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS12 1434.4973.02
ATSC/ATSC and mobile DTV stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS13 1434.5011.02
DVB-T2 MI stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS14 1434.5057.02
EMC stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS15 1434.5092.02
DRM stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS16 1434.5134.02
Basic stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS17 1434.5170.02
Extended SDTV stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS18 1434.5211.02
Extended HDTV stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS19 1434.5257.02
HEVC stream library R&S®SMCVB-KS20 1434.5292.02
Version 06.00, March 2022
22 Rohde & Schwarz Broadcast Standards for the R&S®SMCV100B Vector Signal Generator
Version 06.00, March 2022
 Rohde & Schwarz Broadcast Standards for the R&S®SMCV100B Vector Signal Generator 23
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners